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DIODE S with MINOR

To the product

Technical data

Voltage 100V; 120V; 230V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Power 1500-1700 W

Temperature 20-600 °C 68.0-1112.0 °F
Temperature setting stepless Yes

Stepless air volume adjustment No

Static pressure 5000 Pa 0.72 psi
Eco-Mode No

Display No

e-Drive No

Outdoor use Yes

Nozzle connection @ 31.5mm/1.25in; M14

Length 256.0 mm 10.07 in
Device diameter 57 mm 2.24in
Handle diameter 40 mm 1.57 in
Power cable length 3.0m 9.84 ft

Air hose length 1.5-3.0m 4.92-9.84 ft
Noise emission level 67 dB (A)

Approvals CB Certification; CE; UKCA

Protection class Il

Country of origin CH
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Product items

101.440
101.441
101.447
101.449
108.869
108.870
136.241

DIODE S / MINOR, 230V/1700W, 3m, EU plug
DIODE S/ MINOR, 230V/1700W, 1.5m, EU plug
DIODE S/ MINOR, 120V/1700W, US plug

DIODE S/ MINOR, 100V/1500W, JP plug

DIODE S/ MINOR, 230V/1700W, 3m, M14, EU plug
DIODE S/ MINOR, 230V/1700W, 1.5m, M14, EU plug
DIODE S / MINOR, 230V/1700W, CN plug
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